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AgeGroup  GrpPlace   Ovrall Time       Bib#  Name                      City/ST                  Pace/Ml  | AgeGroup  Ovrall GrpPlace  Time       Bib#  Name                      City/ST                  Pace/Ml

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F  1 - 14     1 AG     14   0:27:07.1    79  Becki Walz                                          8:44.9  | M 45 - 49     1     1 OA   0:18:23.4    39  Rod E Kahl                Bradley IL                5:55.9

F  1 - 14     2 AG     38   0:32:03.8    54  Alexis Hicks              Aberdeen SD              10:20.6  | M 25 - 29     2     2 OA   0:19:28.4    93  Jared Macari              Bradley IL                6:16.9

F  1 - 14     3        55   0:36:16.8    66  Jessica Parker                                     11:42.2  | M 45 - 49     3     1 AG   0:20:30.0    27  Bill Dickenson            Bourbonnais IL            6:36.8

F  1 - 14     4        58   0:37:20.8    71  Alexis Thompson                                    12:02.8  | M  1 - 14     4     1 AG   0:23:43.4    94  Cole Eakins               Bourbonnais IL            7:39.2

F  1 - 14     5        73   0:42:37.5    83  Dalene Wilkins                                     13:45.0  | M  1 - 14     5     2 AG   0:23:56.9    50  Cal Mulder                Bourbonnais IL            7:43.5

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 15 - 19     1 OA      8   0:25:21.8   108  Theresa Hoge              Grant Park IL             8:10.9  | M 65 - 99     6     1 AG   0:24:06.6    90  Ken R McMillen            Loda IL                   7:46.6

F 15 - 19     1 AG     32   0:30:45.7    68  Abigail Stanula                                     9:55.4  | M 40 - 44     7     1 AG   0:24:25.3   113  Mike Sonneville           Bourbonnais IL            7:52.7

F 15 - 19                   D.N.F.       32  Mianna Malone             Bourbonnais IL                    | F 15 - 19     8     1 OA   0:25:21.8   108  Theresa Hoge              Grant Park IL             8:10.9

F 15 - 19                   D.N.F.      112  Julia Hasik               Bourbonnais IL                    | M 30 - 34     9     1 AG   0:25:41.2    31  Benjamin Koziol                                     8:17.2

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 20 - 24     2 OA     10   0:25:53.5    61  Chantal Palmer            Manteno IL                8:21.1  | F 20 - 24    10     2 OA   0:25:53.5    61  Chantal Palmer            Manteno IL                8:21.1

F 20 - 24     1 AG     19   0:27:43.8   110  Ashley Woznniak           Bourbonnais IL            8:56.7  | M  1 - 14    11     3      0:26:02.1    38  Brandon Evans                                       8:23.9

F 20 - 24     2 AG     41   0:32:21.9   104  Samantha Reedy            Bourbonnais IL           10:26.4  | F 25 - 29    12     1 AG   0:26:13.3    77  Tiffany Tuburan           Bradley IL                8:27.5

F 20 - 24     3        52   0:35:43.9    88  Jessica Novak             Peotone IL               11:31.6  | F 40 - 44    13     1 AG   0:26:15.5     3  Jennifer Anglin           Bourbonnais IL            8:28.2

F 20 - 24     4        53   0:35:44.2    76  Hoadley Tosha                                      11:31.7  | F  1 - 14    14     1 AG   0:27:07.1    79  Becki Walz                                          8:44.9

F 20 - 24     5        65   0:38:41.9    75  Emery Galloway                                     12:29.0  | M  1 - 14    15     4      0:27:12.0    41  Miles Frantz                                        8:46.5

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 25 - 29     1 AG     12   0:26:13.3    77  Tiffany Tuburan           Bradley IL                8:27.5  | F 30 - 34    16     1 AG   0:27:16.4    12  Amie Byrne                Bradley IL                8:47.9

F 25 - 29     2 AG     20   0:27:59.5    87  Rebecca Laue              Chebanse IL               9:01.8  | F 40 - 44    17     2 AG   0:27:21.5   105  Kellie Solis              Beecher IL                8:49.5

F 25 - 29     3        77   0:48:28.0    81  Stephanie Withaft                                  15:38.1  | F 60 - 64    18     1 AG   0:27:36.1    84  Melinda Sutherland        Bonfield IL               8:54.2

F 25 - 29                   D.N.F.        2  Colleen Edmonson                                            | F 20 - 24    19     1 AG   0:27:43.8   110  Ashley Woznniak           Bourbonnais IL            8:56.7

F 25 - 29                   D.N.F.       23  Jenna Dersien                                               | F 25 - 29    20     2 AG   0:27:59.5    87  Rebecca Laue              Chebanse IL               9:01.8

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 30 - 34     1 AG     16   0:27:16.4    12  Amie Byrne                Bradley IL                8:47.9  | M 60 - 64    21     1 AG   0:28:35.6    91  Dan Bullock               Bourbonnais IL            9:13.4

F 30 - 34     2 AG     25   0:29:09.8    42  Katherine Vana            Kankakee IL               9:24.5  | F 45 - 49    22     1 AG   0:28:52.5    14  Deb Caspary               Clifton IL                9:18.9

F 30 - 34     3        35   0:31:05.5    96  Sarah Kappel              Kankakee IL              10:01.8  | F 35 - 39    23     1 AG   0:28:58.7    16  Nicole Cartier            Bourbonnais IL            9:20.9

F 30 - 34     4        62   0:37:37.6     4  Jacqueline Andrade                                 12:08.3  | M 15 - 19    24     1 AG   0:29:07.9    85  Jeffery Whisker                                     9:23.8

F 30 - 34     5        64   0:38:26.3    95  Katie Zelhart             Bourbonnais IL           12:24.0  | F 30 - 34    25     2 AG   0:29:09.8    42  Katherine Vana            Kankakee IL               9:24.5

F 30 - 34     6        69   0:39:43.0    30  Jeana Kavanaugh           Manteno IL               12:48.7  | M 15 - 19    26     2 AG   0:29:16.2    69  Jared Peppin              Kankakee IL               9:26.5

F 30 - 34     7        72   0:42:11.8    64  Katie Smith                                        13:36.7  | F 35 - 39    27     2 AG   0:29:18.8    20  Angi Costello-Ferry       Bourbonnais IL            9:27.4

F 30 - 34                   D.N.F.       45  Rebecca Frantz                                              | F 50 - 54    28     1 AG   0:29:41.4    19  Jane Clark                Bourbonnais IL            9:34.6

F 30 - 34                   D.N.F.       74  Melissa Pet                                                 | F 45 - 49    29     2 AG   0:29:47.4    48  Maureen Montgomery        Bourbonnais IL            9:36.6

F 30 - 34                   D.N.F.      111  Sarah Hasik               Bourbonnais IL                    | M  1 - 14    30     5      0:30:03.2    73  Cole Thompson                                       9:41.7

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 35 - 39     1 AG     23   0:28:58.7    16  Nicole Cartier            Bourbonnais IL            9:20.9  | M  1 - 14    31     6      0:30:06.5    52  Kyle Eakins               Bourbonnais IL            9:42.7

F 35 - 39     2 AG     27   0:29:18.8    20  Angi Costello-Ferry       Bourbonnais IL            9:27.4  | F 15 - 19    32     1 AG   0:30:45.7    68  Abigail Stanula                                     9:55.4

F 35 - 39     3        34   0:31:01.6    10  Deanna Hegedus            Bourbonnais IL           10:00.5  | M  1 - 14    33     7      0:30:57.7    65  Kaden Parmley                                       9:59.3

F 35 - 39     4        36   0:31:33.1    82  Nicki Parmley                                      10:10.7  | F 35 - 39    34     3      0:31:01.6    10  Deanna Hegedus            Bourbonnais IL           10:00.5

F 35 - 39     5        42   0:32:47.3    56  Michele Oliver                                     10:34.6  | F 30 - 34    35     3      0:31:05.5    96  Sarah Kappel              Kankakee IL              10:01.8

F 35 - 39     6        44   0:32:52.4   109  Rachael Soucie            Kankakee IL              10:36.3  | F 35 - 39    36     4      0:31:33.1    82  Nicki Parmley                                      10:10.7

F 35 - 39     7        68   0:39:33.3    40  Melanie Koziol                                     12:45.6  | M  1 - 14    37     8      0:31:46.7    51  Avery Hicks                                        10:15.1

F 35 - 39     8        70   0:40:15.8    17  Jessi Hayes               Kankakee IL              12:59.3  | F  1 - 14    38     2 AG   0:32:03.8    54  Alexis Hicks              Aberdeen SD              10:20.6

F 35 - 39     9        75   0:45:16.1    72  Julie Thompson                                     14:36.2  | M  1 - 14    39     9      0:32:13.4    18  Drue Haskins                                       10:23.7

F 35 - 39                   D.N.F.       11  Denise Caparula           Manteno IL                        | F 45 - 49    40     3      0:32:18.9    36  Jackie Hammond            Bradley IL               10:25.5

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 40 - 44     1 AG     13   0:26:15.5     3  Jennifer Anglin           Bourbonnais IL            8:28.2  | F 20 - 24    41     2 AG   0:32:21.9   104  Samantha Reedy            Bourbonnais IL           10:26.4

F 40 - 44     2 AG     17   0:27:21.5   105  Kellie Solis              Beecher IL                8:49.5  | F 35 - 39    42     5      0:32:47.3    56  Michele Oliver                                     10:34.6

F 40 - 44     3        48   0:33:48.6     5  Laura Brady               Bradley IL               10:54.4  | F 65 - 99    43     1 AG   0:32:48.1    44  Jill Davis                Bonfield IL              10:34.9

F 40 - 44     4        50   0:34:35.9   107  Christine Griggs          Grant Park IL            11:09.6  | F 35 - 39    44     6      0:32:52.4   109  Rachael Soucie            Kankakee IL              10:36.3

F 40 - 44     5        56   0:36:49.4    55  Cheryl Nolden                                      11:52.7  | M 25 - 29    45     1 AG   0:33:05.1    13  Maickon Carrico                                    10:40.4

F 40 - 44     6        71   0:42:11.0    58  Heather Reitz                                      13:36.5  | M  1 - 14    46    10      0:33:11.7    15  Alec Robinson             Bradley IL               10:42.5

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 45 - 49     1 AG     22   0:28:52.5    14  Deb Caspary               Clifton IL                9:18.9  | M 40 - 44    47     2 AG   0:33:12.1    28  Rob Eakins                Bourbonnais IL           10:42.6

F 45 - 49     2 AG     29   0:29:47.4    48  Maureen Montgomery        Bourbonnais IL            9:36.6  | F 40 - 44    48     3      0:33:48.6     5  Laura Brady               Bradley IL               10:54.4

F 45 - 49     3        40   0:32:18.9    36  Jackie Hammond            Bradley IL               10:25.5  | M 25 - 29    49     2 AG   0:33:55.5     1  Trevor Edmonson           Dekalb IL                10:56.6

F 45 - 49     4        60   0:37:32.7    62  Barbara Roesel                                     12:06.7  | F 40 - 44    50     4      0:34:35.9   107  Christine Griggs          Grant Park IL            11:09.6

F 45 - 49     5        79   0:51:41.6     9  Barb Hanson                                        16:40.5  | M 55 - 59    51     1 AG   0:35:36.8    63  Doug Stam                                          11:29.3

F 45 - 49                   D.N.F.        6  Lynn Bisping              Bradley IL                        | F 20 - 24    52     3      0:35:43.9    88  Jessica Novak             Peotone IL               11:31.6

F 45 - 49                   D.N.F.       35  Toni Larson                                                 | F 20 - 24    53     4      0:35:44.2    76  Hoadley Tosha                                      11:31.7

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|
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AgeGroup  GrpPlace   Ovrall Time       Bib#  Name                      City/ST                  Pace/Ml  | AgeGroup  Ovrall GrpPlace  Time       Bib#  Name                      City/ST                  Pace/Ml

F 50 - 54     1 AG     28   0:29:41.4    19  Jane Clark                Bourbonnais IL            9:34.6  | M 65 - 99    54     2 AG   0:36:16.2    89  Robert Pool               Onarga IL                11:42.0

F 50 - 54     2 AG     78   0:50:28.5    70  Kathy Stevenson                                    16:16.9  | F  1 - 14    55     3      0:36:16.8    66  Jessica Parker                                     11:42.2

F 50 - 54                   D.N.F.       26  Maria DuFrain             Manteno IL                        | F 40 - 44    56     5      0:36:49.4    55  Cheryl Nolden                                      11:52.7

F 50 - 54                   D.N.F.       33  Diane Malone              Bourbonnais IL                    | M  1 - 14    57    11      0:36:49.9   106  Hunter Solis              Beecher IL               11:52.9

F 50 - 54                   D.N.F.       46  Kathy Meyer               Manteno IL                        | F  1 - 14    58     4      0:37:20.8    71  Alexis Thompson                                    12:02.8

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 55 - 59     1 AG     59   0:37:24.6    25  Deborah Jones                                      12:04.1  | F 55 - 59    59     1 AG   0:37:24.6    25  Deborah Jones                                      12:04.1

F 55 - 59     2 AG     74   0:43:36.8    80  Dolores Stam                                       14:04.1  | F 45 - 49    60     4      0:37:32.7    62  Barbara Roesel                                     12:06.7

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 60 - 64     1 AG     18   0:27:36.1    84  Melinda Sutherland        Bonfield IL               8:54.2  | M  1 - 14    61    12      0:37:36.7    37  Caleb Frantz                                       12:08.0

F 60 - 64     2 AG     76   0:45:17.8    78  Martha Vana               Bourbonnais IL           14:36.7  | F 30 - 34    62     4      0:37:37.6     4  Jacqueline Andrade                                 12:08.3

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 65 - 99     1 AG     43   0:32:48.1    44  Jill Davis                Bonfield IL              10:34.9  | M 25 - 29    63     3      0:38:08.9    67  Christopher Stevenson                              12:18.4

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M  1 - 14     1 AG      4   0:23:43.4    94  Cole Eakins               Bourbonnais IL            7:39.2  | F 30 - 34    64     5      0:38:26.3    95  Katie Zelhart             Bourbonnais IL           12:24.0

M  1 - 14     2 AG      5   0:23:56.9    50  Cal Mulder                Bourbonnais IL            7:43.5  | F 20 - 24    65     5      0:38:41.9    75  Emery Galloway                                     12:29.0

M  1 - 14     3        11   0:26:02.1    38  Brandon Evans                                       8:23.9  | M 40 - 44    66     3      0:39:00.3    60  Keith O’Malley            Bradley IL               12:34.9

M  1 - 14     4        15   0:27:12.0    41  Miles Frantz                                        8:46.5  | M  1 - 14    67    13      0:39:31.1    57  Jacob Reitz                                        12:44.9

M  1 - 14     5        30   0:30:03.2    73  Cole Thompson                                       9:41.7  | F 35 - 39    68     7      0:39:33.3    40  Melanie Koziol                                     12:45.6

M  1 - 14     6        31   0:30:06.5    52  Kyle Eakins               Bourbonnais IL            9:42.7  | F 30 - 34    69     6      0:39:43.0    30  Jeana Kavanaugh           Manteno IL               12:48.7

M  1 - 14     7        33   0:30:57.7    65  Kaden Parmley                                       9:59.3  | F 35 - 39    70     8      0:40:15.8    17  Jessi Hayes               Kankakee IL              12:59.3

M  1 - 14     8        37   0:31:46.7    51  Avery Hicks                                        10:15.1  | F 40 - 44    71     6      0:42:11.0    58  Heather Reitz                                      13:36.5

M  1 - 14     9        39   0:32:13.4    18  Drue Haskins                                       10:23.7  | F 30 - 34    72     7      0:42:11.8    64  Katie Smith                                        13:36.7

M  1 - 14    10        46   0:33:11.7    15  Alec Robinson             Bradley IL               10:42.5  | F  1 - 14    73     5      0:42:37.5    83  Dalene Wilkins                                     13:45.0

M  1 - 14    11        57   0:36:49.9   106  Hunter Solis              Beecher IL               11:52.9  | F 55 - 59    74     2 AG   0:43:36.8    80  Dolores Stam                                       14:04.1

M  1 - 14    12        61   0:37:36.7    37  Caleb Frantz                                       12:08.0  | F 35 - 39    75     9      0:45:16.1    72  Julie Thompson                                     14:36.2

M  1 - 14    13        67   0:39:31.1    57  Jacob Reitz                                        12:44.9  | F 60 - 64    76     2 AG   0:45:17.8    78  Martha Vana               Bourbonnais IL           14:36.7

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 15 - 19     1 AG     24   0:29:07.9    85  Jeffery Whisker                                     9:23.8  | F 25 - 29    77     3      0:48:28.0    81  Stephanie Withaft                                  15:38.1

M 15 - 19     2 AG     26   0:29:16.2    69  Jared Peppin              Kankakee IL               9:26.5  | F 50 - 54    78     2 AG   0:50:28.5    70  Kathy Stevenson                                    16:16.9

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 20 - 24                   D.N.F.       34  Nathan Martin             Manteno IL                        | F 45 - 49    79     5      0:51:41.6     9  Barb Hanson                                        16:40.5

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 25 - 29     2 OA      2   0:19:28.4    93  Jared Macari              Bradley IL                6:16.9  | F 25 - 29                  D.N.F.        2  Colleen Edmonson

M 25 - 29     1 AG     45   0:33:05.1    13  Maickon Carrico                                    10:40.4  | F 45 - 49                  D.N.F.        6  Lynn Bisping              Bradley IL

M 25 - 29     2 AG     49   0:33:55.5     1  Trevor Edmonson           Dekalb IL                10:56.6  | F 35 - 39                  D.N.F.       11  Denise Caparula           Manteno IL

M 25 - 29     3        63   0:38:08.9    67  Christopher Stevenson                              12:18.4  | M 25 - 29                  D.N.F.       22  Adam James

M 25 - 29                   D.N.F.       22  Adam James                                                  | F 25 - 29                  D.N.F.       23  Jenna Dersien

M 25 - 29                   D.N.F.       24  Brett Dersien                                               | M 25 - 29                  D.N.F.       24  Brett Dersien

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 30 - 34     1 AG      9   0:25:41.2    31  Benjamin Koziol                                     8:17.2  | F 50 - 54                  D.N.F.       26  Maria DuFrain             Manteno IL

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 40 - 44     1 AG      7   0:24:25.3   113  Mike Sonneville           Bourbonnais IL            7:52.7  | F 15 - 19                  D.N.F.       32  Mianna Malone             Bourbonnais IL

M 40 - 44     2 AG     47   0:33:12.1    28  Rob Eakins                Bourbonnais IL           10:42.6  | F 50 - 54                  D.N.F.       33  Diane Malone              Bourbonnais IL

M 40 - 44     3        66   0:39:00.3    60  Keith O’Malley            Bradley IL               12:34.9  | M 20 - 24                  D.N.F.       34  Nathan Martin             Manteno IL

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 45 - 49     1 OA      1   0:18:23.4    39  Rod E Kahl                Bradley IL                5:55.9  | F 45 - 49                  D.N.F.       35  Toni Larson

M 45 - 49     1 AG      3   0:20:30.0    27  Bill Dickenson            Bourbonnais IL            6:36.8  | F 30 - 34                  D.N.F.       45  Rebecca Frantz

M 45 - 49                   D.N.F.       49  Mike Montgomery           Bourbonnais IL                    | F 50 - 54                  D.N.F.       46  Kathy Meyer               Manteno IL

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 50 - 54                   D.N.F.       47  Daryl W Meyer             Manteno IL                        | M 50 - 54                  D.N.F.       47  Daryl W Meyer             Manteno IL

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 55 - 59     1 AG     51   0:35:36.8    63  Doug Stam                                          11:29.3  | M 45 - 49                  D.N.F.       49  Mike Montgomery           Bourbonnais IL

M 55 - 59                   D.N.F.       53  Pete Hinrich              Clifton IL                        | M 55 - 59                  D.N.F.       53  Pete Hinrich              Clifton IL

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 60 - 64     1 AG     21   0:28:35.6    91  Dan Bullock               Bourbonnais IL            9:13.4  | F 30 - 34                  D.N.F.       74  Melissa Pet

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 65 - 99     1 AG      6   0:24:06.6    90  Ken R McMillen            Loda IL                   7:46.6  | F 30 - 34                  D.N.F.      111  Sarah Hasik               Bourbonnais IL

M 65 - 99     2 AG     54   0:36:16.2    89  Robert Pool               Onarga IL                11:42.0  | F 15 - 19                  D.N.F.      112  Julia Hasik               Bourbonnais IL


